 SFR08S60T2/F2/D_Datasheet
8A, 600V SUPER-FAST RECOVERY RECTIFIER
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
SFR08S60T2/F2/D is a Super-Fast Recovery Diode, fabricated in
advanced silicon planar epitaxial technology. The process
parameter and the device structure are fine tuned with optimized
performance of forward voltage drop and reverse recovery time.
Accuracy epitaxial dope control, advanced planar junction terminal

∗ 150°C Operating Junction Temperature
NOMENCLATURE
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part No. Package Type Marking  Material Packing
SFR08S60F2 TO-220F-2L SFR08S60F2 Pb free Tube
SFR08S60D TO-252-2L SFR08S60D Pb free Tube
SFR08S60DTR TO-252-2L SFR08S60D Pb free Tape & Reel
HANGZHOU SILAN MICROELECTRONICS CO.,LTD                                REV:1.4             2011.06.08
 SFR08S60T2/F2/D_Datasheet
HANGZHOU SILAN MICROELECTRONICS CO.,LTD                                REV:1.4             2011.06.08
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS
characteristics Symbol  Ratings Unit